
 

 

Motlow State 2018 Softball Schedule  
(All dates doubleheaders, all times central) 

 

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT    SITE     TIME 

Feb. 6  Tuesday Northeast Mississippi  Booneville, MS   1pm 
Feb. 13 Tuesday Calhoun    Decatur, AL    1pm 
Feb. 19 Monday Martin Methodist College JV Pulaski, TN    1pm 
Feb. 23 Friday  Northwest Florida   Meridian, MS    3pm 
Feb. 23 Friday  Wallace State-Hanceville  Meridian, MS    5pm 
Feb. 24 Saturday Wallace State-Dothan  Meridian, MS    11am 
Feb. 24 Saturday Spoon River    Meridian, MS    1pm 
Feb. 24 Saturday East Mississippi   Meridian, MS    5pm 
 
Mar. 2  Friday  Chattanooga State*   Chattanooga, TN   3pm 
Mar. 3  Saturday Chattanooga State*   Chattanooga, TN   11am 
Mar. 6  Tuesday Calhoun    Home     1pm 
Mar. 9  Friday Cleveland State*   Home     1pm 
Mar. 10 Saturday Cleveland State*   Home     12pm 
Mar. 16 Friday  Roane State*    Harriman, TN   1pm 
Mar. 17 Saturday Roane State*    Harriman, TN   11am 
Mar. 20 Tuesday Martin Methodist College JV Home     2pm  
Mar. 23 Friday Dyersburg State*   Home     2pm 
Mar. 24 Saturday Dyersburg State*   Home     12pm 
Mar. 30 Friday Columbia State*   Home     2pm 
Mar. 31 Saturday Columbia State*   Home     12pm 
 
Apr. 6  Friday  Jackson State*   Jackson, TN    2pm 
Apr. 7  Saturday Jackson State*   Jackson, TN    12pm 
Apr. 13 Friday  Volunteer State*   Gallatin, TN    4pm 
Apr. 14 Saturday Volunteer State*   Gallatin, TN    12pm 
Apr. 20 Friday Walters State*   Home     2pm 
Apr. 21 Saturday Walters State*   Home     12pm 
Apr. 27 Friday Southwest Tennessee*  Home     2pm 
Apr. 28 Saturday Southwest Tennessee*  Home     12pm 
 
May 6-9 Sun-Wed TCCAA/Region VII Tournament Chattanooga, TN   TBA 
May 16-19 Wed-Sat NJCAA Tournament   St. George, UT   TBA 
 

 
 
 

Mascot: Lady Bucks 
   Head Coach: Janice Morey 

Assistant Coach: Randy Morey 
President: Hilda Tunstill (interim) 

Athletic Director: C. Scott Shasteen 
MotlowSports.com/@motlowsports 


